1K.
2R.
3K.
4R.
SK.
OR.
7K.
8R.
9R

10K.
11R.
12R.
13K.
14R.

Sara Andersson

Rebecka Mellqvist

Maria Petersson
Josefin Sodervall
Per Axelsson

Susanne Soderlund

Sara Andersson
Lukas Langevik
Maria Petersson
Eva Gustafsson
Elsa Lindahl
Camilla Ceder
Maria Petersson
Sara Andersson

Preliminar startlista Bruksdagen 12/5 2019

Hangvar
Briks

Ellen Bee
Joker

Cheen

Fancy Nancy
Stjarnegutt
Cheen

Ellen Bee
Figaro
/.az00
Hangvar
Ellen Bee/ Elton
Stjarnegutt



